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Kongsberg Automotive has operations in
twenty countries on four continents.

Our customer portfolio comprises more than
fifty vehicle manufacturers.




Genuine Spare Parts
A product of Norway
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A lifetime of service and support

The world’s commercial vehicle
manufacturers require innovative
solutions that offer functionality,
comfort and safety. Kongsberg
Automotive’'s customers include a
broad range of leading manufacturers
worldwide.

To meet individual specifications on
concept, design and technical issues,

www.kongsbergautomotive.com

vehicle manufacturers prefer a close co-
operation with Kongsberg Automotive.

By focusing on easy installation, cost-
effectiveness, and environment-
-friendly solutions, Kongsberg
Automotive provides added value to
customers all over the world.




Notes Parts cross list

Aligned with customers’ demands

Close follow-up of deliveries is
important to customers’ success.
Potential deviations are therefore
resolved at an early phase or eliminated
through product modifications.
Kongsberg Automotive follows up
after-market sales through close
contact with vehicle manufacturers
and dealers, as well as end users.

Our manufacturing facilities and sales
offices have a a global reach, enabling
us to optimise production and to be
close to our customers.

We provide professional service to our
customers within:

Sales and logistics

Product function training
Product installation training
Product repair training
Warranty handling

Kongsberg Automotive has a global
network of distributors to ensure rapid
delivery to all corners of the world. See
our webpages to find the distributor
covering your country.
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Passionate

Our business

Kongsberg Automotive is a global provider
of engineering, design, and manufacture
for seat comfort, driver and motion control
systems, fluid assemblies, and industrial
driver interface products.

Our product line includes systems for
seat comfort, clutch actuation, cable

Our mission

Kongsberg Automotive provides world
class products to the global vehicle industry.
Our products enhance the driving expe-
rience, making it safer, more comfortable
and sustainable.

We secure growth and create stake-
holder value by:

» Making the health and safety of our
employees and the quality of our products
a top priority.

Accountable

Parts cross list

Notes

actuation, gear shifters, transmission
control systems, stabilizing rods, couplings,
electronic engine controls, speciality
hoses, tubes and fittings.

We target the automotive, commercial
vehicle and industrial markets.

* Developing unigue solutions for growing
market segments,

while continuously focusing on improving
our processes.

* Having the most passionate, account-
able and prepared people,

striving to be the best possible partner
for our customers and suppliers, creating
a company that we’re proud to work for.

Prepared




Our values

We are Kongsberg Automotive

Passionate
Accountable
Prepared

Every day we try to make things better than we did yesterday.

No matter what vehicle you drive or operate, it's our vision to enhance
your driving experience.

Whatever position, role or work assignment we hold in the KA-team,
we all contribute to making your vehicle safer, more comfortable
and sustainable. To us this is a never-ending goal, pushing us to
look for the better way every day.




Products Parts cross list
BOVA

Application:

Repair kits:

® Brake fluid

Cross reference:

626446AM

Gear Lever Actuator
Futura, DAF Bus
244863, 1433566

NA

626447AM

Shift Cylinder

Notes

Application:
Cross reference:
Repair kits:

® Brake fluid

Bova, Futura, Magiq
252236

NA

626448AM

Select Cylinder

Application: Bova, Futura, Magiq
Cross reference: 252237
Repair kits: NA
® Brake fluid
@ Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.



Notes Parts cross list Products
BOVA

627132AM

Shift Cylinder

Application: Bova, Futura, Magiq

Cross reference: 259366

Repair kits: NA

& Brake fluid

627307AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Bova, Futura, Magiq

Cross reference: 244869

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

628036AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Bova

Cross reference: 1438606

Repair kits: NA

& Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.



Products Parts cross list Notes
DAF/LEYLAND

B

® Brake fluid

625942AM

Select Cylinder

Application: DAF, XF35

Cross reference: 1306841

Repair kits: NA

625944AM

Shift Cylinder

Application: DAF, XF95

Cross reference: 1306842

- wizle

® Brake fluid

Repair kits: NA

626260AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: DAF, XF95

Cross reference: 1321160

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
DAF/LEYLAND

626261AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: DAF, XF35
Cross reference: 1321161

Repair kits: NA

& Brake fluid

626446AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Futura, DAF Bus
Cross reference: 244863, 1433566

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

626565AM

@26 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Leyland LF45, LF55, Comet
Cross reference: ~ AMPA850/ACHG221

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.



Products
DAF/LEYLAND

——

® Brake fluid

Parts cross list

Notes

626760AM

@26 mm Master Cylinder
Application: DAF
Cross reference: 1348733

Repair kits:

627200AM/1373531 Main kit
625445/1357761 Push rod

=

© Brake fluid

Application:

626761AM

@24 mm Master Cylinder

DAFCF65, CF75, F65, F75

Cross reference:

1348734

Repair kits:

627202AM/1373533 Main kit
625445AM/1357761 Push rod

—

® Brake fluid

Application:

626762AM

@22 mm Master Cylinder

DAF CF75, CF85, XF95

Cross reference:

1348735

Repair kits:

627201AM/1373532 Main kit
625445AM/1357761 Push rod

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

12

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.




Notes

® Brake fluid

Parts cross list

Application:

Products
DAF/LEYLAND

627497AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

DAF/Leyland LF45

Cross reference:

ATRAA458

Repair kits:

627622AM/AMBP833 Main Kit

® Brake fluid

Application:

627499AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

DAF/Leyland LF45

Cross reference:

ATRA462

Repair kits:

627622AM/AMBP833 Main kit

® Brake fluid

628258AM
@100 mm Clutch Servo
Application: DAF
Cross reference: | 1443523

Repair kits:

628305AM/1443527 Main kit
628306AM/1443526 Air valve, depressurized
626790AM /1348880 Spool Assy
630325AM/1661446 Wear indicator

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
DAF/LEYLAND

628259AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF75, CF85, XF95

Cross reference: 1443522

Repair kits: 628305AM/1443527 Main kit
628306AM/1443526 Air valve, depressurized

626790AM/1348880 Spool Assy

T 630325AM/1661446 Wear indicator
rake flui

628260AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF75, CF85, XF95

Cross reference: 1443524

Repair kits: 628305AM/1443527 Main kit
628306AM/1443526 Air valve, depressurized
626790AM /1348880 Spool Assy
630325AM/1661446 Wear indicator

® Brake fluid

628275AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF85
Cross reference: 1443530

Repair kits: 626787AM/1348878 Main kit

628306AM/1443526 Air valve depressurized
626790AM/1348880 Spool Assy

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes

& Brake fluid

Parts cross list

Products
DAF/LEYLAND

628276 AM
@80 mm Clutch Servo
Application: DAF CF65
Cross reference: 1443520

Repair kits:

628304AM/1443525 Main kit

628306AM/1443526 Air valve, depressurized
626790AM/1348880 Spool Assy

& Brake fluid

628277AM
@80 mm Clutch Servo
Application: DAF CF75
Cross reference: | 1443521

Repair kits:

628304AM/1443525 Main kit
628306AM/1443526 Air valve, depressurized
626790AM/1348880 Spool Assy

® Brake fluid

Application:

628448AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

DAF CF75, CF85, XF95

Cross reference:

1450047

Repair kits:

628305AM/1443527 Main kit
628306AM/1443526 Air valve, depressurized
626790AM/1348880 Spool Assy

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
DAF/LEYLAND

628450AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF75, CF85, XF95
P Cross reference: 1443531
Repair kits: 626787AM/1348878 Main kit

628306AM/1443526 Air valve depressurized
626790AM/1348880 Spool Assy

® Brake fluid

629134AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF75, CF85, XF95, XF105
Cross reference: | 1617399
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

629135AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF75, CF85, XF95, XF105
Cross reference: 1613228
Repair kits: NA
® Brake fluid
® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
DAF/LEYLAND

629479AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF/Leyland LF

Cross reference: | 1619364

Repair kits: 627622AM/ATRA893 Main kit

& Brake fluid

631063AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF

Cross reference: 1692808

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000132951AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF/XF

Cross reference: | 1792766

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
DAF/LEYLAND

1000133152AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF CF/XF

Cross reference: 1792765

Repair kits: NA

‘ Brake fluid

1000332424AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF LF/CF

Cross reference:  ATRB950

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000332427AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: DAF LF/CF

Cross reference: = ATRB952

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes

® Brake fluid

Parts cross list

Products
DAF/LEYLAND

1000509122AM
@80 mm Clutch Servo
Application: DAF LF
Cross reference: ~ ATRC356
Replaces: 1000332429AM/ ATRBY46
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000509303AM
@80 mm Clutch Servo
Application: DAF LF
Cross reference: ~ ATR(C358
Replaces: 1000332714AM/ ATRB948
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000510486AM
@80 mm Clutch Servo
Application: DAF LF
Cross reference: ~ ATRC357
Replaces: 1000332446AM/ ATRB951
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products
FORD OTOSAN

® Brake fluid

Parts cross list Notes

1000274399AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Ford Otosan ZF9575 ZF951110 ZF1651620
Cross reference:  BC46 7K626 AA
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

@ Mineral oil

20

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.




Notes Parts cross list Products
HYUNDAI

627026AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Hyundai

Cross reference:  41700-6A700

Repair kits: NA

© Brake fluid

627049AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Hyundai

Cross reference:  41700-8A300

Repair kits: NA

© Brake fluid

627479AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Hyundai

Cross reference:  41700-7F500

Repair kits: NA

© Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products
HYUNDAI

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

Parts cross list

630504AM

Shift Cylinder

Hyundai

Notes

Cross reference:

43720-7M000

Repair kits:

NA

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

630505AM

Select Cylinder

Hyundai

Cross reference:

43730-7M100

Repair kits:

NA

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

630579AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Hyundai

Cross reference:

43710-7M000

Repair kits:

NA

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
HYUNDAI

631087AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Hyundai
Cross reference:  43710-7L900

Repair kits: NA

‘ Mineral oil

631478AM

Select/Shift Cylinder

Application: Hyundai

b

Cross reference:  X8879013

Repair kits: NA

‘ Mineral oil

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products
KENWORTH PETERBILT

Y

© Brake fluid

Parts cross list Notes

1000284701AM

@20 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Kenworth Peterbilt
Cross reference:  E17-6011
Repair kits: NA

o ¥

® Brake fluid

1000285721AM

@63 mm Clutch Servo

Application:

Kenworth T680/880, Peterbilt 579/567/587

Cross reference:

E17-6012

Repair kits:

NA

® Brake fluid

1000302236AM

263 mm Clutch Servo PTO

Application: Kenworth T680/880PTO, Peterbilt 579/567/587PT0
Cross reference:  E17-6014
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

24

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.




Notes Parts cross list Products
KENWORTH PETERBILT

1000335751AM

@20 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Kenworth Peterbilt

Cross reference:  E17-6011 (without reservoir)

Repair kits: NA

& Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
MAN

623109AM

@26 mm Master Cylinder

Application: MAN F2000

Cross reference:  81.30715-6120

Repair kits: NA

& Brake fluid

623160AM

@24 mm Master Cylinder

Application: MAN F2000

Cross reference:  81.30715-6119

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

625586AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: MAN

Cross reference:  81.30725-6051

Repair kits: NA

‘ Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products
MAN

. Mineral oil

Parts cross list

Application:

Notes

626998AM

Select Cylinder

MAN, TGA

Cross reference:

81.32655-6115

Repair kits:

628469AM/81.98131-6005 Bleed nipple

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

627496 AM

Gear Lever Actuator

MAN, TGA

Cross reference:

81.32605-6111

Repair kits:

628072AM/81.32655-6157 Main kit
629023AM/81.32655-6180 Gear lever unit
628075AM/81.32655-6160 Level tube
628076AM/81.32655-6161 Nipple
628084AM/81.62655-6164 DPR valve
631004AM/81.96420-0556 Bellow

® Brake fluid

Application:

628027AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

MAN F2000

Cross reference:

81.30725-6093, 81.30725-6065, 970.051.4140, V(3261

Repair kits:

NA

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

28

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.



Notes

O Mineral oil

Parts cross list

Application:

Products
MAN

629218AM

Shift Cylinder

MAN, TGA

Cross reference:

81.32655-6181

Repair kits:

628469AM/81.98131-6005 Bleed nipple

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

629219AM

Select Cylinder

MAN, TGA

Cross reference:

81.32655-6182

Repair kits:

628469AM/81.98131-6005 Bleed nipple

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

630361AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

MAN TGA

Cross reference:

81.30725-6107, 81.30725-6084, 970.051.4120

Repair kits:

NA

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Part No.

Shift cable

Description

Application

Parts cross list

Select cable

Version

Notes

Length (mm)

Cross reference

Replaced

23197502987AM

23197603052AM

23197503027AM

23197603107AM

23197503110AM

23197603200AM

23197503152AM

23197603232AM

23197503186AM

23197603252AM

23197503187AM

23197603267AM

23197503235AM

23197603325AM

23197503300AM

23197603377AM

23197503517AM

23197603572AM

23197503532AM

23197603627AM

23197503582AM

23197603672AM

23197503642AM

23197603697AM

23197503657AM

23197603752AM

23197503727AM

23197603807AM

23197603097AM

30

Shift cable

Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable

Select cable

TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGS, X Euro V AGR
TGA/S/X
TGA/S/X

TGS, X Euro V AGR

FH 810
FH 810
FH 720
FH 720
FH 720
FH 720
FH 720
FH 720
FH 640
FH 640
FH 810
FH 810
FH 720
FH 720
FH 640
FH 640
FH 640/720
FH 640/720
FH 640
FH 640
FH 810
FH 810
FH 640
FH 640
FH 640
FH 640
FH 810
FH 810

FH 640

L40-49
L40-49

Allr. L15-39

Allr. L15-39

Allr. L15-39

Allr. L15-39

Allr. L15-39 NMV
Allr. L15-39 NMV
L15-39

L15-39

L40-49

L40-49

Allr, L15-39 NMV
Allr. L15-39 NMV
L15-39 with NMV

L15-39 with NMV

R15-39/Allr. R15-39

R15-39/Allr. R15-39

R15-39
R15-39
R40-43
R40-43
R15-39 with NMV
R15-39 with NMV
R15-39 with NMV
R15-39 with NMV
R40-49
R40-49

L15-39

2645

2720

2685

2775

2768

2868

2810

2900

2844

2920

2845

2935

2893

2993

2958

3045

3175

3240

3190

3295

3240

3340

3300

3365

3315

3420

3385

3475

2765

81.32655-6340

81.32655-6335

81.32655-6341

81.32655-6336

81.32655-6314

81.32655-6325

81.32655-6342

81.32655-6337

81.32655-6311

81.32655-6322

81.32655-6313

81.32655-6324

81.32655-6315

81.32655-6326

81.32655-6312

81.32655-6323

81.32655-6316

81.32655-6327

81.32655-6319

81.32655-6330

81.32655-6321

81.32655-6332

81.32655-6317

81.32655-6328

81.32655-6320

81.32655-6331

81.32655-6318

81.32655-6329

81.32655-6333

81.32655-6281

81.32655-6297

81.32655-6282

81.32655-6298

81.32655-6250

81.32655-6251

81.32655-6283

81.32655-6299

81.32655-6278

81.32655-6249

81.32655-6256

81.32655-6257

81.32655-6254

81.32655-6255

81.32655-6252

81.32655-6253

81.32655-6272

81.32655-6273

81.32655-6284

81.32655-6300

81.32655-6286

81.32655-6302

81.32655-6274

81.32655-6275

81.32655-6285

81.32655-6301

81.32655-6276

81.32655-6277

81.32655-6295



Notes Parts cross list Products
MERCEDES-BENZ

625375AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Mercedes-Benz Actros, Atego
Cross reference:  A0002540047/A0002541247

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

626156AM

Select Cylinder

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Atego Schwer, Atego MD

Cross reference:  A0012602563

Repair kits: 628400AM/A0012607363 Bleed nipple

® Brake fluid

626321AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Atego Schwer
Cross reference: A0002604098/A0002607198

Repair kits: 628043AM/A0002604998 Main kit
628040AM/A0002605198 Level tube
626077AM/A0002600194/A0002680794 Reservoir
630151AM Bellow

& Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
MERCEDES-BENZ

Application:

g

® Brake fluid

Repair kits:

Application:

Repair kits:

L

® Brake fluid

Cross reference:

Cross reference:

626597AM

Shift Cylinder

Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Atego Schwer
A0012603463

628400AM/A0012607363 Bleed nipple

626661AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Mercedes-Benz, Atego MD
A0002604198/A0002607298

628043AM/A0002604998 Main kit
628040AM/A0002605198 Level tube
626077AM/A0002600194/A0002680734 Reservoir
630151AM Bellow

626662AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Atego Schwer
Cross reference:  A0002604298/A0002607798
Repair kits: 628012AM/A0002605098 Main kit
628040AM/A0002605198 Level tube
627111AM/A9415420118/A9705420318 Pressure sensor
630151AM Bellow
® Brake fluid
® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes

Parts cross list

& Brake fluid

Products
MERCEDES-BENZ

626664AM

Shift Cylinder

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Atego MD
Cross reference:  A0012603363
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

627494AM

Shift Cylinder

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Atego Schwer
Cross reference:  A0012605963
Repair kits: NA

‘ Mineral oil

629137AM

Shift Cylinder

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Atego Schwer, Axor
Cross reference:  A0012608863
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
MERCEDES-BENZ

629138AM

Shift Cylinder without split

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Atego Schwer

Cross reference:  A0012609163

Repair kits: 628400AM/A0012607363 Bleed nipple

Lon i

. Mineral oil

629139AM
Shift Cylinder with split
) Application: Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Axor
, Cross reference: ~ A0012609663
Repair kits: NA
. Mineral oil

629184AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo
Application: Mercedes-Benz Actros, Atego
L Cross reference:  A0002540447/9700514410
Repair kits: NA
‘ Mineral oil
® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes

‘ Mineral oil

‘ Mineral oil

Application:
Cross reference:

Repair kits:

Application:
Cross reference:

Repair kits:

Parts cross list

Products
MERCEDES-BENZ

629303AM

Select Cylinder

NA

Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Atego Schwer, Axor

A0012609763

629582AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Atego Schwer, Axor
A0002605998/A0002607898

630761AM/A0002680294 Reservoir

630767AM/A9705420018/A3705420218 Sensor
630151AM Bellow

629614AM

Select Cylinder

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

Application:
Cross reference:

Repair kits:

Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Atego Schwer

A0022600663

628400AM/A0012607363 Bleed nipple

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products
MERCEDES-BENZ

Application:

Repair kits:

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

Repair kits:

‘ Mineral oil

Application:

Repair kits:

‘ Mineral oil

@ Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

36

Cross reference:

Cross reference:

Cross reference:

Parts cross list Notes

629862AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Mercedes-Benz, Atego MD
A0002606098

630761AM/A0002680294 Reservoir
630151AM Bellow

629920AM

Shift Cylinder

Mercedes-Benz, Atego MD

A0022601663

NA

629978AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Mercedes-Benz
AD0002605798/A0002606898/A0002607498

NA

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.



Notes Parts cross list Products
MERCEDES-BENZ

629979AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Mercedes-Benz
Cross reference: ~ A0002605898/A0002607598

Repair kits: NA

‘ Mineral oil

630388AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Actros, Atego Schwer, Axor
Cross reference:  A0002606198/A0002607998

Repair kits: 630761AM/A0002680294 Reservoir
630767AM/A9705420018 Sensor
630151AM Bellow

¥y

. Mineral oil

631130AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Mercedes-Benz
Cross reference: ~ A0002606598/A0002607098/A0002607698

Repair kits: NA

©® Mineral oil

® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
MERCEDES-BENZ

631355AM

Select Cylinder

Application: Mercedes-Benz, Atego MD

Cross reference:  A0022606763

Repair kits: NA

. Mineral oil

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes

Parts cross list

® Brake fluid

1000189165AM

Clutch Servo

Products
NAVISTAR

Application: Navistar
Cross reference:  3855011C1
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000189166AM
Master cylinder
Application: Navistar
Cross reference: | 3853712(91
Repair kits: NA

e

® Brake fluid

1000260058AM
Master cylinder
Application: Navistar
Cross reference: ~ 3725222(C1
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
NAVISTAR

1000263586AM

Clutch Servo

Application: Navistar

Cross reference: 38893921

Repair kits: NA

‘ Brake fluid

1000263587AM

Master cylinder

Application: Navistar

Cross reference:  3889387(91

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000264950AM

Clutch Servo

Application: Navistar

Cross reference:  3725683C1

Repair kits: NA

‘ Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
NAVISTAR

1000325828AM

Master cylinder

Application: Navistar

Cross reference:  3931502(91

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
RENAULT

623104AM

@26 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Renault

Cross reference: 5000877187

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

623105AM

@28 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Renault

Cross reference: 5000877188

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

623106AM

@26 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Renault

Cross reference: ACU8984/5000792359

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
RENAULT

624248AM

@28 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Renault Magnum

Cross reference: 5010251357

Repair kits: NA

& Brake fluid

625524AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Renault Premium

Cross reference: 5010244224

Repair kits: 626733AM/5001843737 Main kit

® Brake fluid

626159AM

@28 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Renault Premium

Cross reference: 5001834842

Repair kits: NA

‘ Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.

43



Products Parts cross list Notes
RENAULT

626162AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo
Application: Renault Maxter, R-series
Cross reference: 5010244402
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

626853AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Renault
Cross reference: | 5010245752
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

627402AM

@28 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Renault
[ Cross reference: 5010452127
Repair kits: NA
‘ Brake fluid
® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list

Application:

Repair kits:

® Brake fluid

Application:

Repair kits:

® Brake fluid

Application:

Repair kits:

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

Cross reference:

Cross reference:

Cross reference:

Products
RENAULT

627612AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Renault Magnum, Premium, Maxter, Kerax

5010244209

626736AM/5001849864 Split protection valve
626734AM/5001843798 Air valve

629300AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Renault

5010545581

626736AM/5001849864 Split protection valve
626734AM/5001843798 Air valve

630424AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Renault
5010613951

631141AM/5001871326 Main kit
631144AM/5001871537 Split protection valve

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
RENAULT

1000129485AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Renault Premium/Magnum/Kerax

Cross reference: | 21127107

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000139593AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Renault Kerax

Cross reference: 21204549

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000443298AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Renault T (Euro 6)

Cross reference: 7422086625

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
SCANIA

622107AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Scania GPR 82/93/112/142, K82/93/112

Cross reference: | 360717

Repair kits: 622158AM/550453 Main kit
622135AM/550422 Main kit 95mm, old version
622161AM/550451 Main kit 95mm, old version

® Brake fluid

622109AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Scania K82/93/112

Cross reference: | 360719

Repair kits: 622158AM/550453 Main kit

© Brake fluid

622190AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Scania K93/112/113

Cross reference: 374116

Repair kits: 625282AM/550465 Main kit

© Brake fluid

® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes

Parts cross list

® Brake fluid

Products
SCANIA

622199AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application:

Scania GPR93/113

Cross reference:

1331770

Repair kits:

625282AM/550465 Main kit

® Brake fluid

Application:

624199AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Scania GPR93/113

Cross reference:

1337966

Repair kits:

625282AM/550465 Main kit

® Brake fluid

624502AM

@26 mm Master Cylinder
Application: Scania
Cross reference: | 1358801

Repair kits:

623157AM/550464 Main kit

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
SCANIA

624503AM

@26 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Scania TGPR 92/112/142/93/113/143
Cross reference: | 1361136
Repair kits: 623157AM/550464 Main kit

623122AM/391543 Push rod, short
® Brake fluid

624504AM/1361186 Push rod long
Hr .

& Brake fluid

629683AM

@100mm Servo Master

Application: Scania 4 series (all), GPRT-series
Cross reference: 1513717, 1469161, 1454590, 1421186

Repair kits: 628131AM/1484715 Main kit

630431AM

Anti Roll Bar Rep. Kit

Application: Scania 4 series, P/G/R/T series
Cross reference: 1742449

Replaces: 1000295743AM

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
SCANIA

630885AM

Anti Roll Bar Rep. Kit

Application: Scania 4 series, P/G/R/T series

Cross reference: 1755638

Replaces: 1000295750AM

1000178631AM

@125 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Scania GPRT-series

Cross reference: 1927825, 1523399, 1784480

Repair kits: 1000178631SP1AM Main Kit

& Brake fluid

1000179039AM

@24 mm Master Cylinder

Application: Scania

Cross reference: 1927829

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products
SCANIA

® Brake fluid

Application:

Parts cross list Notes

1000409870AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Scania GP w/ZF 6 speed gearbox

Cross reference: 2143163
Replaces: 1000184461AM/1932913
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid
@ Mineral oil

52

If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.




Notes Parts cross list Products
VOLVO

625522AM

Shift/Select Cylinder

Application: Volvo

Cross reference: 1669937

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

625542AM

Shift Lever

Application: Volvo

Cross reference: 1669938

Repair kits: NA

625760AM

Shift Lever

Application: Volvo

Cross reference: 1669939

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
VOLVO

626392AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo FL6/F7/FL7/F10/FL10/F12/N10/N12/NL12 B58/B7/
B10/B12

Cross reference: | 1673067/1655639

Repair kits: 626703AM/85102140 Main kit

® Brake fluid

626453AM

Gear Lever Actuator

Application: Volvo

Cross reference: 1068999

Repair kits: NA

© Brake fluid

626639AM

@95 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo FM7/FM10/FM12/F12/FL12/FH12/FH16/NL10/NL12
B7/B10/B12

Cross reference:  1671953/1521371

Repair kits: 627366AM/3093099 Main kit
627182AM/3093100 Main kit fits 1671953 and 1069205

N 622095AM/270586 Main kit fits 1655435 (old version)
Brake fluid

® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
VOLVO

628493AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo FM7/FM9/FM10/FM12/FH12/NH12/B12B

Cross reference: 8171721

Repair kits: 628476AM/85102142 Main kit
628477AM/85102141 Cover with bellow

® Brake fluid

628494AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo B12M/B12B

Cross reference: | 8171722

Repair kits: 628476AM /85102142 Main kit
628477AM/85102141 Cover with bellow

& Brake fluid

629276 AM

2100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo FM3/FM12/FH12/FH16/NH12

Cross reference: 20524584

Repair kits: 628476AM/85102142 Main kit
628477AM /85102141 Cover with bellow

® Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
VOLVO

629277AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo FM7/FM9/FM10/FM12/FH12/NH12/B12B

Cross reference: | 20524585, 8171721

Repair kits: 628476AM/85102142 Main kit
628477AM/85102141 Cover with bellow

& Brake fluid

630889AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo F/FL6, F/FE/FL/FM 7

Cross reference: 20812692

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

631120AM

V-stay

Application: Volvo FM/FH

Cross reference: | 22238525/ 20589061

Replaces: 630244AM / 20703338 (Repair kits available)
Repair kits: 629263AM/20523294 Bushings
629749AM/20557378 Center kit

Repair kits: 1000152073AM / 21196270 Bushings
1000150574AM / 22238527 (21196275) Center kit

® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
VOLVO

1000443286 AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo FH (Euro 6)
Cross reference: 22085052

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

1000443297AM

?100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Volvo FM (Euro 6)

Cross reference: 22085058

Repair kits: NA

& Brake fluid

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Parts cross list Notes

Select cable

%

Description Application ‘ RHD/LHD ‘ Length (mm) ‘ Cross reference ‘ Replaced

‘ Cabin

5049001663AM

5049001664AM

5049001665AM

5049001666AM

5049001667AM

5049001668AM

5049001669AM

5049001670AM

5049001671AM

5049001672AM

5049001673AM

5049001674AM

5043001675AM

5043001676AM

5049001679AM

5049001680AM

5049001681AM

5049001682AM

5049001683AM

5049001684AM

5049001685AM

5049001686AM

5049001687AM

5049001688AM

5049001695AM

5049001696AM

5049001697AM

5049001698AM
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Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable
Select cable
Shift cable

Select cable

D9/11+R

D9/11+R

D9/11+R PTOF
D9/11+R PTOF
D9/11+SR, D13+R
D9/11+SR, D13+R
D9/11+SR, D13+R PTOF
D9/11+SR, D13+R PTOF
D13+SR

D13+SR

D13+SR PTOF

D13+SR PTOF
Sparepart D12+SR
Sparepart D12+SR
Sparepart D12+SR PTOF
Sparepart D12+SR PTOF
D13+R

D13+R

D13+SR

D13+SR

D13+SR PTOF

D13+SR PTOF
Sparepart D12TC+SR
Sparepart D12TC+SR
D16+SR

D16+SR

Sparepart D12+SR

Sparepart D12+SR

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

NH

NH

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

LHD

2865

3035

3065

3235

2890

3060

3090

3260

2915

3085

3115

3285

2940

3110

3140

3310

2625

2725

2650

2750

2850

2950

2700

2800

2750

2850

1870

2090

21789663

21789664

21789665

21789666

21789667

21789668

21789669

21789670

21789671

21789672

21789673

21789674

21789675

21789676

21789679

21789680

21789681

21789682

21789683

21789684

21789685

21789686

21789687

21789688

21789695

21789696

21789697

21789698

5049001047SAM (21343547)
5049000911SAM (21002848)
5049001049SAM (21343549)
5049000913SAM (21002850)
50490010515AM (21343551)

5049000915SAM (21002852)
50490010535AM (21343553)
5049000917SAM (21002854)
50490010555AM (21343555)
5049000919SAM (21002856)
5049001057SAM (21343557)

5049000921SAM (21002858)
5049001059SAM (21343559)
50490009235SAM (21002860)
5049001061SAM (21343561)

5049000925SAM (21002862)
50490010635AM (21343563)
5049000927SAM (21002864)
50490010655AM (21343565)
5049000929SAM (21002866)
5049001067SAM (21343567)

5049000931SAM (21002868)
5049001069SAM (21343569)
5049000933SAM (21002870)
5049001071SAM (21343571)

50490009355AM (21002872)
5049001073SAM (21343573)

5049000937SAM (21002874)



Notes Parts cross list Products

Shift cable

-

Part No. Description Application ‘ Cabin ‘ RHD/LHD ‘ Length (mm) ‘ Cross reference ‘ Replaced

5049001699AM Shift cable D9/11+R FM RHD 3950 21789699 5049001043SAM (21343543)
5043001700AM Select cable | D9/11+R FM RHD 3990 21789700 5049000905SAM (21002844)
5043001701AM Shift cable D9/11+R PTOF FM RHD 4150 21789701 50490010455AM (21343545)
5049001702AM Select cable | D9/11+R PTOF FM RHD 4190 21789702 5049000907SAM (21002846)
5043001703AM Shift cable D9/11+SR, D13+R FM RHD 3975 21789703 50490010755AM (21343575)
5049001704AM Select cable | D9/11+SR, D13+R FM RHD 4015 21789704 5049000939SAM (21002876)
5049001705AM Shift cable D9/11+SR, D13+R PTOF FM RHD 4175 21789705 5049001077SAM (21343577)
5043001706AM Select cable | D9/11+SR, D13+R PTOF FM RHD 4215 21789706 5049000941SAM (21002878)
5043001707AM Shift cable D13+SR FM RHD 4000 21789707 50490010795SAM (21343579)
5043001708AM Select cable | D13+SR FM RHD 4040 21789708 5049000943SAM (21002880)
5049001709AM Shift cable D13+SR PTOF FM RHD 4200 21789709 5049001081SAM (21343581)
5049001710AM Select cable | D13+SR PTOF FM RHD 4240 21789710 50490009455AM (21002882)
5043001711AM Shift cable Sparepart D12+SR FM RHD 4025 2178971 50490010835AM (21343583)
5049001712AM Select cable | Sparepart D12+SR FM RHD 4065 21789712 5049000947SAM (21002884)
5049001713AM Shift cable Sparepart D12+SR PTOF | FM RHD 4225 21789713 50490010855AM (21343585)
50439001714AM Select cable | Sparepart D12+SR PTOF | FM RHD 4265 21789714 5049000949SAM (21002886)
5043001717AM Shift cable D13+R FH RHD 4285 21789717 5049001087SAM (21343587)
5043001718AM Select cable | D13+R FH RHD 4345 21789718 5049000951SAM (21002888)
5049001719AM Shift cable D13+SR FH RHD 4310 21789719 5049001089SAM (21343589)
5049001720AM Select cable | D13+SR FH RHD 4370 21789720 5049000953SAM (21002890)
5043001723AM Shift cable D13+SR PTOF FH RHD 4510 21789723 5049001091SAM (21343591)
5049001724AM Select cable | D13+SR PTOF FH RHD 4570 21789724 5049000955SAM (21002892)
5043001725AM Shift cable Sparepart D12TC+SR FH RHD 4360 21789725 5049001093SAM (21343593)
5043001726AM Select cable | Sparepart D12TC+SR FH RHD 4420 21789726 5049000957SAM (21002894)
5043001729AM Shift cable D16+SR FH RHD 4410 21789729 5049001095SAM (21343595)
5043001730AM Select cable | D16+SR FH RHD 4470 21789730 50490009595AM (21002896)
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Products Parts cross list Notes
OTHERS

1000313002AM

Clutch Booster (Universal type)
Application: @105 mm Japanese Range
Cross reference:  642-09408

Repair kits: NA

© Brake fluid

1000313009AM

Clutch Booster (Universal type)

Application: 90 mm Japanese Range

Cross reference: | 642-09102

Repair kits: NA

O Brake fluid

1000313011AM

Clutch Booster (Universal type)

Application: @70mm )apanese Range

Cross reference:  642-09004

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

@ Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes

® Brake fluid

Parts cross list

625536AM

@28 mm Master Cylinder

Products
OTHERS

Application: ERF
Cross reference:  122381-6
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

626693AM

@80 mm Clutch Servo

Application: ERF
Cross reference:  403778-3
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

Application:

627626 AM

@80mm Clutch Servo

Foden

Cross reference:

42-00289-000

Repair kits:

NA

® Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Products Parts cross list Notes
OTHERS

625559AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo
Application: Isuzu
— Cross reference:  1-31800-404-0
Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

X

® Brake fluid

1000168265AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Nissan Diesel

Cross reference: 21169103

Repair kits: NA

@80 mm Clutch Servo
Application: Sisu
Cross reference: | 175-201-1622
Repair kits: NA
® Brake fluid
® Brake fluid
‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Notes Parts cross list Products
OTHERS

1000395890AM

@100 mm Clutch Servo

Application: Tatra
Cross reference: | 1792766

Repair kits: NA

® Brake fluid

@ Brake fluid

‘ Mineral oil If the product you are looking for is not in this catalogue, please contact your nearest distributor to find a substitute product.
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Parts cross list

Vehicle manufacturer parts no. Kongsberg part no. Description Page no.
BOVA
244863 626446AM Gear Lever Actuator 8
244869 627307AM Gear Lever Actuator 9
252236 626447AM Shift Cylinder 8
252237 626448AM Select Cylinder 8
259366 627132AM Shift Cylinder 9
1438606 628036AM Clutch Servo 9
DAF/LEYLAND
1306841 625942AM Select Cylinder 10
1306842 625944AM Shift Cylinder 10
1321160 626260AM Gear Lever Actuator 10
1321161 626261AM Gear Lever Actuator 1
1348733 626760AM Master Cylinder 12
1348734 626761AM Master Cylinder 12
1348735 626762AM Master Cylinder 12
1433566 626446AM Gear Lever Actuator n
1443520 628276AM Clutch Servo 15
1443521 628277AM Clutch Servo 15
1443522 628259AM Clutch Servo 14
1443523 628258AM Clutch Servo 13
1443524 628260AM Clutch Servo 14
1443530 628275AM Clutch Servo 14
1443531 628450AM Clutch Servo 16
1450047 628448AM Clutch Servo 15
1613228 629135AM Clutch Servo 16
1617399 629134AM Clutch Servo 16
1619364 629479AM Cluch Servo 17
1692808 631063AM Clutch Servo 17
1792765 1000133152AM Clutch Servo 18
1792766 1000132951AM Clutch Servo 17
ACHG221/ AMPAS50 626565AM Master Cylinder n
ATRA458 627497AM Cluch Servo 13
ATRA462 627439AM Cluch Servo 13
ATRC356/ ATRB946 1000509122AM Cluch Servo 19
ATRC358/ ATRB948 1000509303AM Cluch Servo 19
ATRB950 1000332424AM Cluch Servo 18
ATRC357/ ATRB951 1000510486AM Cluch Servo 19
ATRB952 1000332427AM Cluch Servo 18
ERF
122381-6 625536AM Clutch Servo 61
403778-3 626693AM Clutch Servo 61
FODEN
42-00283-000 627626AM Clutch Servo 61
FORD OTOSAN
BC46 7K626 AA 1000274399AM Clutch Servo 20
HYUNDAI
41700-6A700 627026AM Clutch Servo 21
41700-7F500 627479AM Clutch Servo 21
41700-8A300 627049AM Clutch Servo 21
43710-7L300 631087AM Gear Lever Actuator 23
43710-7M000 630579AM Gear Lever Actuator 22
43720-7M000 630504AM Shift Cylinder 22
43730-7M100 630505AM Select Cylinder 22
x8879013 631478AM Select/Shift Cylinder 23
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ISUZU
1-31800-404-0 625559AM Clutch Servo 62
JAPANESE RANGE
642-09004 1000313011AM Clutch Booster (Universal type) 60
642-09102 1000313009AM Clutch Booster (Universal type) 60
642-09408 1000313002AM Clutch Booster (Universal type) 60
KENWORTH PETERBILT
E17-6011 1000284701AM Master Cylinder 24
E17-6011 (without reservoir) 1000335751AM Master Cylinder 25
E17-6012 1000285721AM Clutch Servo 24
E17-6014 1000302236AM Clutch Servo PTO 24
MAN
81.30715-6119 623160AM Master Cylinder 27
81.30715-6120 623109AM Master Cylinder 27
81.30725-6051 625586AM Clutch Servo 27
81.30725-6093 628027AM Clutch Servo 28
81.30725-6107 630361AM Clutch Servo 29
81.32605-6111 627496AM Gear Lever Actuator 28
81.32655-6115 626998AM Select Cylinder 28
81.32655-6181 629218AM Shift Cylinder 29
81.32655-6182 629219AM Select Cylinder 29
81.32655-6311 23197503186AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6312 23197503300AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6313 23197503187AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6314 23197503110AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6315 23197503235AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6316 23197503517AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6317 23197503642AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6318 23197503727AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6319 23197503532AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6320 23197503657AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6321 23197503582AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6322 23197603252AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6323 23197603377AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6324 23197603267AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6325 23197603200AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6326 23197603325AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6327 23197603572AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6328 23197603697AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6329 23197603807AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6330 23197603627AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6331 23197603752AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6332 23197603672AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6333 23197603097AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6335 23197603052AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6336 23197603107AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6337 23197603232AM Select cable 30
81.32655-6340 23197502987AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6341 23197503027AM Shift cable 30
81.32655-6342 23197503152AM Shift cable 30
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MERCEDES BENZ
A0002540047/A0002541247 625375AM Clutch Servo 31
A0002604098/A0002607198 626321AM Gear Lever Actuator 31
A0002604138/A0002607298 626661AM Gear Lever Actuator 32
A0002604298/A0002607798 626662AM Gear Lever Actuator 32
A0002605798/A0002606838/A0002607498 629978AM Gear Lever Actuator 36
A0002605898/A0002607598 629979AM Gear Lever Actuator 37
A0002605998/A0002607898 629582AM Gear Lever Actuator 35
A0002606098 629862AM Gear Lever Actuator 36
A0002606198/A0002607998 630388AM Gear Lever Actuator 37
A0002606598/A0002607098/A0002607698 631130AM Gear Lever Actuator 37
A0012602563 626156AM Select Cylinder 31
A0012603363 626664AM Shift Cylinder 33
A0012603463 626597AM Shift Cylinder 32
A0012605963 627494AM Shift Cylinder 33
A0012608863 629137AM Shift Cylinder 33
A0012609163 629138AM Shift Cylinder without split 34
A0012609663 629139AM Shift Cylinder with split 34
A00012609763 629303AM Select Cylinder 35
A0022600663 629614AM Select Cylinder 35
A0022601663 629920AM Shift Cylinder 36
A0022606763 631355AM Shift Cylinder 38
A0002540447/9700514410 629184AM Clutch Servo 34
NAVISTAR
372522201 1000260058AM Master Cylinder 39
3725683C1 1000264950AM Clutch Servo 40
3853712091 1000189166AM Master Cylinder 39
3855011C1 1000189165AM Master Cylinder 39
3889387C91 1000263587AM Master Cylinder 40
3889392C1 1000263586AM Clutch Servo 40
3931502091 1000325828AM Clutch Servo 41
NISSAN DIESEL
21169103 1000168265AM Clutch Servo 62
RENAULT
21127107 1000129485AM Clutch Servo 46
21204549 1000139593AM Clutch Servo 46
5000877187 623104AM Master Cylinder 42
5000877188 623105AM Master Cylinder 42
5001834842 626159AM Master Cylinder 43
5010244209 627612AM Clutch Servo 45
5010244224 625524AM Clutch Servo 43
5010244402 626162AM Clutch Servo 44
5010245752 626853AM Clutch Servo 44
5010251357 624248AM Clutch Servo 43
5010452127 627402AM Master Cylinder 44
5010545581 629300AM Master Cylinder 45
5010613951 630424AM Clutch Servo 45
5000792359/ACU 8984 623106AM Master Cylinder 42
7422086625 1000443298AM Clutch Servo 46
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SCANIA
360717 622107AM Clutch Servo 48
360719 622109AM Clutch Servo 48
374116 622190AM Clutch Servo 48
1331770 622199AM Clutch Servo 43
1337966 624199AM Clutch Servo 43
1358801 624502AM Master Cylinder 49
1361136 624503AM Master Cylinder 50
1513717 629683AM Servo Master 50
1742449 630431AM ARB Rep. Kit 50
1755638 630885AM ARB Rep. Kit 51
1927825 1000178631AM Clutch Servo 51
1927829 1000179033AM Master Cylinder 51
2143163 1000409870AM Clutch Servo 52
SISU
175-201-1622 622502AM Clutch Servo 62
TATRA
1792766 1000395890AM Clutch Servo 63
VOLVO
1068999 626453AM Gear Lever Actuator 54
1521371/1671953 626639AM Clutch Servo 54
1669937 625522AM Gearbox Actuator 53
1669938 625542AM Shift Leavar - Gearbox Actuator 53
1669939 625760AM Gear Selector 53
1673067/1655639 626392AM Clutch Servo 54
8171721 628493AM, 629277AM Clutch Servo 55
8171722 628494AM Clutch Servo 55
20523294 629263AM Rep. Kit, V-Stay Bushings 56
20524584 629276AM Clutch Servo 55
20524585 629277AM Clutch Servo 56
20557378 629749AM Rep. Kit, V-Stay Center kit 56
21196270 1000152073AM Rep. Kit, V-Stay Bushings 56
21789663 5049001663AM Shift cable 58
21789664 5043001664AM Select cable 58
21789665 5049001665AM Shift cable 58
21789666 5049001666AM Select cable 58
21789667 5049001667AM Shift cable 58
21789668 5049001668AM Select cable 58
21789669 5049001669AM Shift cable 58
21789670 5049001670AM Select cable 58
21789671 50439001671AM Shift cable 58
21789672 5049001672AM Select cable 58
21789673 5049001673AM Shift cable 58
21789674 5043001674AM Select cable 58
21789675 5049001675AM Shift cable 58
21789676 5049001676AM Select cable 58
21789679 5049001679AM Shift cable 58
21789680 5049001680AM Select cable 58
21789681 5049001681AM Shift cable 58
21789682 5049001682AM Select cable 58
21789683 5049001683AM Shift cable 58
21789684 5049001684AM Select cable 58
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21789685 5049001685AM Shift cable 58
21789686 5049001686AM Select cable 58
21789687 5043001687AM Shift cable 58
21789688 5043001688AM Select cable 58
21789695 5043001695AM Shift cable 58
21789696 5043001636AM Select cable 58
21789697 5043001697AM Shift cable 58
21789698 5049001698AM Select cable 58
21789699 5043001639AM Shift cable 59
21789700 5049001700AM Select cable 59
21789701 5043001701AM Shift cable 59
21789702 5049001702AM Select cable 59
21789703 5043001703AM Shift cable 59
21789704 5049001704AM Select cable 59
21789705 5043001705AM Shift cable 59
21789706 5043001706AM Select cable 59
21789707 5043001707AM Shift cable 59
21789708 5043001708AM Select cable 59
21789709 5043001709AM Shift cable 59
21789710 5049001710AM Select cable 59
21789711 5049001711AM Shift cable 59
21789712 5049001712AM Select cable 59
21789713 5049001713AM Shift cable 59
21789714 5049001714AM Select cable 59
21789717 5049001717AM Shift cable 59
21789718 5043001718AM Select cable 59
21789719 5043001719AM Shift cable 59
21789720 5043001720AM Select cable 59
21789723 5043001723AM Shift cable 59
21789724 5049001724AM Select cable 59
21789725 5043001725AM Shift cable 59
21789726 5043001726AM Select cable 59
21789729 5049001729AM Shift cable 59
21789730 5043001730AM Select cable 59
22085052 1000443286AM Clutch Servo 57
22085058 1000443297AM Clutch Servo 57
22238525/20589061 631120AM V-stay 56
22238527/ 21196275 100150574AM Rep. Kit, V-Stay Center kit 56
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Kongsberg Automotive has operations in
twenty countries on four continents.

Our customer portfolio comprises more than
fifty vehicle manufacturers.
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